F e&EH
Economic Bulletin
2022 #9 & 1

A

.
......
........
------
-----

MR A R A R A R A A A A A
trsssssssnanEnt

S
- et
T
~
gwrs
90 eeee
"" yr»
’ ”"".l" 'n ’
”’llla
r R
LA
p— ’ 7 >
B
o,"’o:"””;"’ '~ ’
TSSSS 5o < L Al ddt
S S A SN IS 2T T T
B = S -, . . "" "".
- ®o L L 4
RIS - s
................ . ”‘,/" . S o
..'_.'_..j,j_j.-' w — . ’ Y S
. , 4 4
& LR
FH > R AN A SRR °otce?
. o
. A ‘ .
GiL: B % B R 22232
Ve . .
: 011- 4428881 & £ : 011- 4428108 : P : :
=3 4 - -~

! E-mail: ecdivisiontlo@gmail.com

P FRE 0 B ENMALERR I EP )
FAREAEREARS AN LA 2 H 2 EFPHBE - mASEIE




P 4% Content

AL 2N RERA R AFT L

R IR IR NS TP ESEEE

% 22/ ¥ Transnet @ﬁi%l FREEERBPRARRRA VI GEE EER
3 LK BRI g £ TS Y e 2R AR
B M ERIES E R

FEGEFRERETEGF /102 2 P T

zb 'f“ﬁ .H'—

L ZEs P R(EAC) ~ L3702 & 304 I3 3(COMESA) ! 5 3822044 B &
@@NM13%E@?¥%%&BZMSﬁé%iéﬁ%iﬁ

L3202 a ML 3 F(COMESA)E y% 18 3% S48 12 2 348
B IRZEN B E £ B f(SADC)iE i 20208 ¥ ~ B A H# SRS

L2 FA(EAC)Z B 2 b sr Rl 22 9 B € 3

AP

SRS B A RBRAE P E § RS 4 ¥ St TEUREKA
Globalstars | 3+ &

5738 SEMICON TAIWAN # £ 537/ & % 44 = 2 e ) 2k iz

iR

BERI2022 &# % 2=x THERBEL %G TGHFL | PP Siish 'GP

FEART L 2R 62



+ A

G20 ) G EH B RCRE i
FERTHE

Whirlpower Enterprise Co., Ltd.

A.G.M. (TAIWAN) Corp.

Ching Chan Optical Technology Co., Ltd.

Wu Fang Fiber Co., Ltd.
Matthew Comfort Co.,Ltd.

Most Well Technology Corp.
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=
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.4 (Micro-Economic Reform Strategy )
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ilateral Trade Va[ue

R %
(F= #p)

59,601,691 43.174 -65,519,341

5 -- 61,892,402 34.385-- -9,262,850 ---
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q-c—)'p 5 Import & Export Items

2022.08 28 A G RO ATEKE R

B i

Al

P X 4 A

X G

2021/08

2022/08

&R

32 8 te %0

2701

K ORERR S OME
FR B B R A
B2 Rk

Coal; briquettes,
ovoids and similar
solid fuels
manufactured from
coal

47,376,076

55,114,424

16.334

8703

INE B R H A
* B
LEES KN
( % 8702 &
RAEAS
9p) o BIER
fTEREE

Motor cars and other
motor vehicles
principally designed
for the transport of
persons (other than
those of heading
87.02), including
station wagons and
racing cars

16,133,072

15,078,030

-6.540

1005

EHR

Maize (corn)

25,226,794

11,150,753

-55.798

7110

e B 0 R
L A 1]
ob 2B AR

Platinum, unwrought
or in semi-
manufactured forms,
or in powder form

9,878,263

4,177,129

-57.714

0805

3R B2 A AR

BRE

Citrus fruit, fresh or
dried

2,630,776

3,441,997

30.836

28




2022.08 B H AL O ERXE R

AT

P X %

X A

2021/08
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33 38 1t %
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Flat-rolled products of
iron or non-alloy steel,
of a width of 600 mm
or more, hot-rolled,
not clad, plated or
coated

14,805,641

0303

%R & (5% 0304
iz h REAM
BRI

Fish, frozen, excluding
fish fillets and other
fish meat of heading
03.04

363,199

3,871,520

965.950

3903

RUIHZF A
My 0 R AR RE

Polymers of styrene, in
primary forms

1,731,206

3,036,391

75.392

8708

% 8701 = 8705

B A% B £ 3R AT A
Z B R A

Parts and accessories
of the motor vehicles
of headings 87.01 to
87.05

3,276,178

2,322,537

-29.108

8517

TEM 0 it
£ KX R H i
Y R S e
H A% By 2k L
BFE - BgRHE
HEFZ BE
LIEARREL
43 (o B B R,
EIR AR ) 23
MBE - fERE
1% % 8443 >

8525 » 8527
8528 & 2 1% =,
BB A

Telephone sets,
including telephones
for cellular networks
or for other wireless
networks; other
apparatus for the
transmission or
reception of voice,
Images or other data,
including apparatus for
communication in a
wired or wireless
network (such as a
local or wide area
network), other than
transmission or
reception apparatus of
heading 84.43, 85.25,
85.27 or 85.28

2,216,105

2,146,381

-3.146
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